CUSTOM CONTROL PANEL OPERATORS INTRODUCTION
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
Features
•	 Threaded bodies are all 3/4”-14
NPSM thread
•	 Key operated selector switches are
randomly keyed with keys removable in
all positions.  Keyed alike or key

1.	 Select operator form and style (short,
long or extended).
2.	 Using the catalog numbering system
below, insert the proper letter or
number symbol as shown in the
appropriate charts.
GO1
FORM
SINGLE PUSH BUTTON
LONG STYLE
RX
COLOR
(RED)
2
CONTACTS
(1 N.C.)
B
NAMEPLATE
(STOP)
N34
CONSTANT
—Example:
NOTE:  �For faster delivery on custom operators order push buttons and selector
switches without contact blocks and order contacts as a separate item.
3.	 Spaces in catalog numbering system
which have symbol already filled in
cannot be changed.
4.	 Order accessories as separate item from
Accessories page.
5.	 Add “N34” suffix to the end of all long
style operators with the following prefix;
G01, G02, G0B3, G0B4, G05, G06, G07,
G08, G010, G011, G014, G015, G036,
G037, G038, G039.
CATALOG SERIES COLOR VOLTAGE POSITION CAM CONTACTS NAMEPLATE KEY LOCK KEY TYPE DESCRIPTION
GO1 & GO21
GOL1 Chart 1 Chart 4 Chart 8 Single push button:
(Momentary contact)
GOM1 Chart 1 Chart 4 Chart 8 Single push button:
(Maintained contact)
GO2 & GO22 GOL2 Chart 2 Chart 4 Chart 8 Double push button:
(Momentary contact)
GOR11 Chart 2 Chart 4 Chart 8 Double push button:
(Maintained contact)
GOB3 & GOL3 Chart 3 Chart 6 Chart 8  Pilot light
GOB4
GOL4 Chart 3 Chart 6 Chart 4 Chart 8 Illuminated push button
GO5 & GO25
GOL5 Chart 5 Chart
7 Chart 4 Chart 8 Selector switch
(Maintained contact)
GO6 & GO26
GOL6 Chart 4 Chart 8 Selector switch
(2 Position, spring return to left)
GO7 & GO27
GOL7 Chart 4 Chart 8 Selector switch
(3 Position, return to center from center)
GO14 & GO34
GOL14 Chart 4 Chart 8 Selector switch
(3 Position, return to center from right)
GO15 & GO35
GOL15 Chart 4 Chart 8 Selector switch
(3 Position, return to center from left)
GO8 & GO28
GOL8 Chart 5 Chart
7 Chart 4 Chart 8 Chart 9 Chart 10 Key selector switch
(Maintained contact)
GO36 & GO56
GOL36 Chart 4 Chart 8 Chart 9 Chart 10 Key selector switch
(2 Position, spring return to left)
GO37 & GO57
GOL37 Chart 4 Chart 8 Chart 9 Chart 10 Key selector switch
(3 Position, spring return to center)
GO38 & GO58
GOL38 Chart 4 Chart 8 Chart 9 Chart 10 Key selector switch
(3 Position, return to center from right)
GO39 & GO59
GOL39 Chart 4 Chart 8 Chart 9 Chart 10 Key selector switch
(3 Position, return to center from left)
C97
CONTROL S
G SERIES
G SYMBOLS FOR ORDERING CUSTOM OPERATORS
CHART 6 – PILOT LIGHT LAMPS
GOB3/GOB4 SYMBOL VOLTAGE
23 120
4 24
40 240
CHART 5 – SELECTOR SWITCHES
SYMBOL NO. OF POSITIONS
2 Two
3 Three
CHART 4 – CONTACT BLOCKS
SYMBOL ARRANGEMENT